
Date Event/Activities/Holidays Class
Wednesday, 2 April, 2025 New Session Begins Nursery to II

Sunday, 6 April, 2025 Ram Navmi Holiday Nursery to II
Monday, 7 April, 2025 World Health Day Celebration Nursery to II

Thursday, 10 April, 2025 Mahavir Jayanti Holiday Nursery to II
Saturday, 12 April, 2025 Balaji Jayanti Holiday Nursery to II
Monday, 14 April, 2025 Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday Nursery to II
Thursday, 17 April, 2025 Show & Tell Activity I

Friday, 18 April, 2025 Good Friday Holiday Nursery to II
Tuesday, 22 April, 2025 World Earth Day Celebration Nursery to II

Wednesday, 23 April, 2025 Role Play Activity II
Saturday, 26 April, 2025 Scavenger Hunt II
Tuesday, 29 April, 2025 International Dance Day Celebration Nursery to II

Wednesday, 30 April, 2025 Red Day Nursery to UKG
Thursday, 1 May, 2025 Labour Day Celebration Nursery to II
Tuesday, 6 May, 2025 Show & Tell Activity II

Saturday, 10 May, 2025 Mother's Day Celebration Nursery to II
Monday, 12 May, 2025 Buddha Purnima Holiday Nursery to II
Tuesday, 13 May, 2025 Self Introduction Day I & II
Friday, 16 May, 2025 Inter Class Recite me Event (Hindi) Nursery to II

Saturday, 17 May, 2025 Pool Party Nursery to II
Monday, 19 May, 2025 Show & Tell Activity UKG

Yellow Day Nursery to UKG
Unit Test-I Examination I & II

Shadow Day LKG
Unit Test-I Examination I & II

Self Introduction Day Nursery to UKG
 Unit Test-I Examination I & II
Summer Break Begins Nursery to UKG

Unit Test-I Examination I & II
Saturday, 24 May, 2025 Summer Break Begins I
Monday, 26 May, 2025 Unit Test-I Examination II
Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 Parent Teacher Meet Nursery to II
Saturday, 7 June, 2025 Eid-Al-Adha Holiday Nursery to II
Tuesday, 1 July, 2025 School Reopens after Summer Break Nursery to II

Wednesday, 2 July, 2025 DEAR Day UKG to II
Sunday, 6 July, 2025 Muharram Holiday Nursery to II
Friday, 11 July, 2025 Paper Bag Making Day Nursery to II

Monday, 14-07-2025 to Tuesday, 22 
July, 2025

Kawad Break & Online Classes
Nursery to II

Wednesday, 23 July, 2025 Shivratri Holiday Nursery to II
Friday, 25 July, 2025 Green Day/Mango Day, Hariyali Teej Celebration Nursery to II

Saturday, 26 July, 2025 Kargil Vijay Diwas Nursery to II
Monday, 28 July, 2025 Pitter Patter Day Nursery to II
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Tuesday, 29 July, 2025 International Tiger Day Celebration Nursery to II
Inter Class Jigsaw Puzzle Competition Nursery & LKG
Inter Class Clay Molding Competition UKG

Thursday, 31 July, 2025
Inter Class Hindi Story Telling Competition (Using 

Puppets) 
UKG

Friday, 1 August, 2025 Friendship Day Nursery to II
Saturday, 2 August, 2025 Shiv Bhakti Utsav Nursery to II

Wednesday, 6 August, 2025 Mojito Day Nursery to II
Friday, 8 August, 2025 Rakshabandhan Celebration Nursery to II

Saturday, 9 August, 2025 Rakshabandhan Holiday Nursery to II
Wednesday, 13 August, 2025 Janmashtami Celebration Nursery to II

Thursday, 14 August, 2025
Inter Class Fancy Dress Competition (Theme- 

Incredible India)
Nursery to II

Saturday, 16 August, 2025 Janmashtami Holiday Nursery to II
Tuesday, 19 August, 2025 Tie & Dye Day Nursery to II
Tuesday, 26 August, 2025 Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration Nursery to II

Wednesday, 27 August, 2025 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday Nursery to II
Friday, 29 August, 2025 Blue Day Nursery to UKG

Saturday, 30 August, 2025 Parent Teacher Meet Nursery to II
Monday, 1 September, 2025 Nutrition Week Begins Nursery to II
Tuesday, 2 September, 2025 Inter House Bhajan Singing Competition II
Thursday, 4 September, 2025 Teacher's Day Celebration Nursery to II

Friday, 5 September, 2025 Eid-e-Milad Holiday Nursery to II
Saturday, 6 September, 2025 Nutrition Week Ends Nursery to II
Tuesday, 9 September, 2025 Grand Parent's Day Celebration Nursery to II

2nd Week of September Half Yearly Examination Nursery to II
Monday, 29 September, 2025 Dussehra & Gandhi ji/Shastri ji Jayanti Celebration Nursery to II

Tuesday, 30 September, 2025 Ashtami Holiday Nursery to II
Wednesday, 1 October, 2025 Navmi Holiday Nursery to II

Thursday, 2 October, 2025 Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra Holiday Nursery to II
Monday, 6 October, 2025 Denim Day Nursery to II
Tuesday, 7 October, 2025 Valmiki Jayanti Holiday Nursery to II
Friday, 10 October, 2025 Karak Chaturthi Holiday Nursery to II

Saturday, 11 October, 2025 Parent Teacher Meet Nursery to II
Monday, 13 October, 2025 Joy of Giving- Donation Drive Begins Nursery to II
Thursday, 16 October, 2025 Master Chef Day Nursery to II

Inter Class Recite me Event (English) Nursery to UKG
Joy of Giving- Donation Drive Ends Nursery to II

Saturday, 18 October, 2025 Junior School Fest & Diwali Celebration Nursery to II
Monday, 20-10-2025 to Thursday, 23-

10-2025
Diwali Break Nursery to II

Tuesday, 28 October, 2025 Orange Day Nursery to UKG
Wednesday, 29 October, 2025 Inter Class Recite me Event (English) I & II

Friday, 31 October, 2025 Halloween Day Nursery to II
Tuesday, 4 November, 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration Nursery to II

Wednesday, 5 November, 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday Nursery to II
Thursday, 13 November, 2025 Gratitude Day Nursery to II

Friday, 14 November, 2025 Children's Day Celebration Nursery to II
Monday, 17 November, 2025 Jungle Safari Nursery to II

Wednesday, 30 July, 2025

Friday, 17 October, 2025



About Me Competition Nursery
Unit Test-II Examination I & II

Create your Master Piece Competition LKG
 Unit Test-II Examination I & II

Monday, 24 November, 2025 Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom's Day Holiday Nursery to II
Pen Down Your Imagination Competiotion UKG

 Unit Test-II Examination I & II
Wednesday, 26 November, 2025 Unit Test-II Examination I & II

Purple Day Nursery to UKG
 Unit Test-II Examination II

Our Tiny Scientists Competition I
Quiz-O-Mania Competition II

Saturday, 6 December, 2025 Parent Teacher Meet Nursery to II
Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 English Handwriting Competition I & II

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 Try fi Activity- Parts of a Plant II
Monday, 15 December, 2025 Plantation Day Nursery to II
Thursday, 18 December, 2025 Try fi Activity- Wall Clock II

Friday, 19 December, 2025 Fun Races Event Nursery to II
Wednesday, 24 December, 2025 Christmas Day Celebration Nursery to II

Thursday, 25 December, 2025 Christmas Day Holiday Nursery to II
Saturday, 27 December, 2025 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Holiday Nursery to II
Monday, 29 December, 2025 Winter Break Begins Nursery to II

Saturday, 3 January, 2026 Hazrat Ali's Birthday Holiday Nursery to II
Monday, 5 January, 2026 School Reopens after Winter Break Nursery to II

Wednesday, 14 January, 2026 Makar Sankranti Holiday Nursery to II
Friday, 23 January, 2026 Basant Panchmi Celebration Nursery to II

Tuesday, 27 January, 2026 Hindi Handwriting Competition I & II
Friday, 30 January, 2026 Science Experiment Day Nursery to II

Tuesday, 3 February, 2026 Neon Day Nursery to II
Friday, 6 February, 2026 Inter Class Show & Tell Competition Nursery to II

Tuesday, 10 February, 2026 Transport Day Nursery to II
Friday, 13 February, 2026 Maha Shivratri Celebration Nursery to II

Sunday, 15 February, 2026 Maha Shivratri Holiday Nursery to II
Last Week of February, 2026 Annual Examination Nursery to II
Wednesday, 11 March, 2026 Pajama Party Nursery to II

Thursday, 19 March, 2026 Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday Nursery to II
Tuesday, 24 March, 2026 Parent Teacher Meet Nursery to II
Thursday, 26 March, 2026 Ram Navmi Holiday Nursery to II
Tuesday, 31 March, 2026 Mahavir Jayanti Holiday Nursery to II

Note: Dates are tentative and subject to change
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